
TO SK Žamberk (C - 300) - turnaj : 812154, sezóna : 2024

Macháčková Tereza

Zaňková Veronika

Hašková  Jana Anna

Holešovská Emma

Miklíková Ella

Adamcová Valérie

Irgl Viktoria

Hoblová Magdalena

Spáčilová Lucie

Chárová Kristýna

Kubátová Michaela

Gralton Cerys Alexandra

Dusbabová Kateřina

Ouřetská Radka

Freylichová Aneta

Macháčková

Hašková 
6:2, 6:1

Holešovská
6:2, 6:4

Irgl
2:6, 6:3, 1:0 (5)

Spáčilová
6:0, 6:2

Kubátová
6:2, 6:1

Gralton
6:2, 6:1

Freylichová
6:0, 6:1

Macháčková
6:2, 6:4

Irgl
6:4, 6:1

Kubátová
6:2, 6:4

Freylichová
6:0, 6:1

Macháčková
7:5, 6:2

Kubátová
7:6 (5), 6:4

Macháčková
6:2, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 812154; počet účastníků: 15 CŽ BH
Macháčková Tereza 130 12
Freylichová Aneta 157 12
Kubátová Michaela 187 12
Holešovská Emma 229 9
Gralton Cerys Alexandra 240 9
Spáčilová Lucie 269 9
Hašková  Jana Anna 304 9
Adamcová Valérie 346 6
Součet BH: 78; Kategorie turnaje: 4



TO SK Žamberk (C - 300) - turnaj : 814154, sezóna : 2024

Freylichová Aneta - Macháčková Tereza

Chárová Kristýna - Adamcová Valérie

Zaňková Veronika - Hoblová Magdalena

Miklíková Ella - Holešovská Emma

Kubátová Michaela - Spáčilová Lucie

Freylichová - Macháčková

Chárová - Adamcová
6:1, 6:3

Miklíková - Holešovská

Kubátová - Spáčilová

Freylichová - Macháčková
7:6 (5), 6:3

Kubátová - Spáčilová
6:2, 6:4

Kubátová - Spáčilová
6:7 (4), 6:2, 1:0 (7)

Kódové číslo: 814154; počet dvojic: 5 CŽ BH
Macháčková Tereza 130 12
Freylichová Aneta 157 12
Kubátová Michaela 187 12
Holešovská Emma 229 9
Spáčilová Lucie 269 9
Adamcová Valérie 346 6
Chárová Kristýna 536 4
Zaňková Veronika 536 4
Součet BH: 68; Kategorie turnaje: 4


